APN
024-191-052
022-381-002
022-123-003
022-072-034
022-261-062
013-221-030
013-232-012-002
022-072-036
022-381-011-002
022-371-005
013-231-010-002
024-191-038
013-232-010

Position #

COMM ITS 01 |Active
COMM ITS 02 |Active
COMM ITS 03 |Active

COMM 01
COMM 02
COMM 03
COMM 04
COMM 05
COMM 06
COMM 07
COMM 08
COMM 09
COMM 10

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

| Status | Account Class

Wait List
Wait List
Wait List
Wait List
Wait List
Wait List
Wait List
Wait List
Wait List
Wait List
Wait List
Wait List
Wait List

Balance

[=li=li=lk=lk=li=li=lk=lk=]K=]

88
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