

APN	Position #	Status	Account Class	Balance
024-191-052	COMM ITS 01	Active	Wait List	0
022-381-002	COMM ITS 02	Active	Wait List	0
022-123-003	COMM ITS 03	Active	Wait List	0
022-072-034	COMM 01	Active	Wait List	0
022-261-062	COMM 02	Active	Wait List	0
013-221-030	COMM 03	Active	Wait List	0
013-232-012-002	COMM 04	Active	Wait List	0
022-072-036	COMM 05	Active	Wait List	0
022-381-011-002	COMM 06	Active	Wait List	0
022-371-005	COMM 07	Active	Wait List	0
013-231-010-002	COMM 08	Active	Wait List	88
024-191-038	COMM 09	Active	Wait List	-88
013-232-010	COMM 10	Active	Wait List	0

CCSD Commercial Wait List Updated 08/05/2025